
 

After School Club dates for the Spring Term 2026 
 

Club Start date Finish Date Location 

Art Club (Y1 &Y2) Monday 12th January  Monday 23rd March  HALL  

Lego (Y1) Tuesday 13th January   Tuesday 24th March  Classroom 

Boundless Drama (YR, Y1 & 
Y2) 

Tuesday 13th January   Tuesday 24th March 
Hall 

Sewing Club (Y1 & Y2) Tuesday 13th January   Tuesday 24th March Giraffe Class 

Playball (Y1) Tuesday 13th January   Tuesday 24th March Playground 

Boundless Dance (YR, Y1 & 
Y2) 

Wednesday 14th January   Wednesday 25th March   
HALL  

Tennis (Y1 & Y2) Wednesday 14th January   Wednesday 25th March   Playground 

Tiny Bakers Club (Y1 & Y2) Wednesday 14th January   Wednesday 25th March   Children’s Kitchen 

Tiny Bakers Club (Y1 & Y2) Thursday 15th January   Thursday 26th March  Children’s Kitchen 

Gymnastics (Y1 & Y2) Thursday 15th January  Thursday 26th March  HALL 

Football (Y1 & Y2) Friday 9th January   Friday 20th March  
HALL/FIELD  
 

Wildlife Warriors (Y1 & Y2) Friday 16th January   Friday 20th March Y2 outside area 

Coding Club (Y1 & Y2) Friday 9th January   Friday 20th March Giraffe Class 

 


